<._ Llkratiki

NMNeuka KadenbHan

BLANKA/KAFEL/K

SKU: WK/440/KAFEL/CZ EAN: 5901350044834

1934,21 %

TexHn4yeckue paHHble

O6bLwiue paHHbIE

HoMuHanbHast MOWHOCTb
(kBT)

[Onana3oH TernJjoBown
MOLLHOCTU (KBT)

KNAO otonnenuns (%)

TemnepaTypa
oTpaboTaBwux rasos (°C)

MakcumanbHas oavHa
6peBeH (cMm)

3aKkpbiTue

CucTeMa OTKpbIBaHUSA
nBepen

MaTepunan

,D,I/IaMeTp BbIXOOQHOIO

0TBEepCTUA AbiMmoxoaa (MMm)

5.5

3.0-9.3

80
300

35

HET

JleBbIN

ctansb, NMautka

130

Ceptucdmkauumsa / cooTtBeTcTBue

CooTBeTCcTBYET
TpeboBaHUAM

Ekodesign, BImSchV 2

Publish Date: 31-05-2024

Energeticheskaya effektivnost

DHepreTU4eckuin Knacc

NHoekc
3HeproadeKTUBHOCTH
(133)

Ce3oHHas
3 PEeKTUBHOCTb
oTonneHus (%)

Moc cieplna do
ogrzewania pomieszczen
(kW)

Bbibpockl CO (npu 13 %
0 2 ) = paHbl B %.

Beibpoc nbinu (Mr/Hm3)

A

106

70

5.5

0.11

53

JononHuTenbHasa uHpopmauus

OcobeHHOCTU gn3aliHa

EAN
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3arpysKa KaMmepbl
cropaHus, 30/1bHUK

5901350044834
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kratki

dusnyeckue napameTpbl

LLnpwnHa (cm) 75

BbicoTa (cm) 74.8
FnybuHa (cm) 37.7
Bec (kr) 130
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